Sushi Rolls

22 California Roll
+3 Shrimp Roll

%8 Spicy Tuna Roll

Maki—Sushi

<% Tekka Maki
«s Hamachi Maki
w3 Avocado Maki

&3 Cucumber Maki

Nigiri
%3 2 pc. Ahi-Fresh #1 Tuna
<3 2 pc.Ebi-Shrimp
%3 2 pc. Hamachi
%3 2 pc.Unagi-Eel
%3 2 pc.Fresh Salmon
%3 3 pc.lka-Squid

+2 3 pc. Grilled Shiitake Mushroom

Poke

Tako with Cucumber & Red Onion

Ahi with Cucumber & Red Onion

Hand Rolls (1 piece)

Crab
Shrimp
Spicy Tuna
Seared Tuna

Spicy Eel

Sushi Bar*

5.99

7.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

3.99

3.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

3.99

13.99

13.99

6.99

6.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

Sashimi ( 2 ounces)

Ahi-Fresh #1 Tuna
Hamachi

Tako-Octopus

Specialty Rolls

Caterpillar Roll
Unagi, cucumber, topped with avocado

Beach Roll
Salmon, cream cheese, chukka seaweed, masago

Dragon Roll ™"
Shrimp roll topped with Unagi

Hawaii Roll
Spicy Tuna topped with Ahi

. W
Tiger Crunch Roll M®
Shrimp, cream cheese, toasted onion, eel sauce

Tiger Bomb
Spicy Tuna, avocado, cream cheese, cucumber

. W
Spider Roll N
Soft shell Crab, avocado, cream cheese, cucumber

Platters

Nigiri Platter
Ahi, Hamachi, Unagi, Tako, Ebi

Sashimi Platter
Ahi, Hamachi, Tako

10.99

11:99

9.99

12.99

10.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

20.99

23.99

NEW Al Ahi,add 4.00

Oyster Bar*

Oysters on the Half Shell
6 pieces 8.99 12 pieces

Oyster Shooters
Shucked with cocktail sauce and
atomic horseradish

1:5:99

Each 1.99 6 pack 8.99
Add a shot of vodka or tequila 1.00 each

Split order $2.00 additional. No separate checks. Parties of ten or more subject to 18% gratuity.
AllTO-GO items will be charged $2.00

*HEALTH WARNING:
Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shellstock reduces the risk of food borne illness.
Young children, the elderly and individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.




