-Sushi Bar*

Sushi Rolls		Sashimi (2 ounces)
& California Roll	5.99	Ahi-Fresh #1 Tuna 10.99
Shrimp Roll	7.99	Hamachi 11.99
Spicy Tuna Roll	6.99	Tako-Octopus 9.99
		Specialty Rolls
Maki-Sushi		Caterpillar Roll 12.99
🍪 Tekka Maki	6.99	Unagi, cucumber, topped with avocado
💸 Hamachi Maki	6.99	Beach Roll Salmon, cream cheese, chukka seaweed, masago
& Avocado Maki	3.99	Dragon Roll NEW 13.99
& Cucumber Maki	3.99	Shrimp roll topped with Unagi
		Hawaii Roll 13.99
Nigiri		Spicy Tuna topped with Ahi Tiger Crunch Roll NEW 12.99
	5.99	Tiger Crunch Roll Shrimp, cream cheese, toasted onion, eel sauce
© 2 pc. Ebi−Shrimp		Tiger Bomb 12.99
	5.99	Spicy Tuna, avocado, cream cheese, cucumber
& 2 pc. Hamachi	5.99	Spider Roll NEW 12.99 Soft shell Crab, avocado, cream cheese, cucumber
2 pc. Unagi–Eel	5.99	
2 pc. Fresh Salmon	5.99	DI - 11
💸 3 pc. Ika–Squid	5.99	Platters
3 pc. Grilled Shiitake Mushroom	3.99	Nigiri Platter 20.99 Ahi, Hamachi, Unagi, Tako, Ebi
		Sashimi Platter 23.99
Poke		Ahi, Hamachi, Tako NEW All Ahi, add 4.00
Tako with Cucumber & Red Onion	13.99	All All, add 4.00
Ahi with Cucumber & Red Onion	13.99	
Hand Rolls (1 piece)		Oyster Bar*
Crab	6.99	Oysters on the Half Shell
Shrimp	6.99	6 pieces 8.99 12 pieces 15.99
Spicy Tuna	5.99	Oyster Shooters Shucked with cocktail sauce and
Seared Tuna	5.99	atomic horseradish Each 1.99 6 pack 8.99
		Edell 1.33 O pack 6.33

Split order \$2.00 additional. No separate checks. Parties of ten or more subject to 18% gratuity. All TO-GO items will be charged \$2.00

Add a shot of vodka or tequila 1.00 each

5.99

Spicy Eel